Fees and Charges
(GST Inclusive where GST applies)

Fee
Area Description of Fee 2024-25 GST
Pursuant to Section 80 of the Dog Control Act 2000
Dog Registrations
Payment by Due Date (30 days after reminder notice)
Male and female dog $45 Exempt
Male and female dog (pensioner rate) $36 Exempt
Working/Purebred/Greyhound $45 Exempt
Sterilized dog $28 Exempt
Sterilized dog (pensioner rate) $22 Exempt
Dangerous dogs declared under s29 Dog Control Act $378 Exempt
Dangerous dogs declared under s30 Dog Control Act (Guard Dogs) $75 Exempt
Payment after Due Date
Male and female dog* $53 Exempt
Male and female dog (pensioner rate)* $43 Exempt
Working/Purebred/Greyhound* $53 Exempt
Sterilized dog* $47 Exempt
Sterilized dog (pensioner rate)* $39 Exempt
Dangerous dogs declared under s29 Dog Control Act $381 Exempt
Dangerous dogs declared under s30 Dog Control Act (Guard Dogs) $93 Exempt
Other Fees
Complaints - dogs causing a nuisance (Refundable if offence determined) $45 Exempt
Detention of Dog - impounded dogs are subjected to a daily maintenance fee  As established
by the Burnie
Dogs Home
Replacement of dog tag $7 $0.64
Transfer of registration from another municipal area $10 Exempt
Seizure of dog $63 Exempt
Kennel Licences
For more than 2 dogs - initial application (does not include advertisement $139 Exempt
costs) plus registration fee per dog
Renewal of existing kennel licence (+ registration fee for each dog) $63 Exempt

* A pro rata payment is to apply for a new dog registration made after the annual renewal or registration period, such

fee to be reduced by 25% for each 3 months elapsed from the annual renewal date.





